MMHUCTEPCTBO CIOPTA

POCCUMCKOW GEAEPALIMM

: ®
/ A s -
BCepPOCCHiicKHe COPEeBHOBAHMS [0 IIABAHUIO

JJlerckor Jiurn LlnaBanus

AuctaHumsa 31
06.05.2023 - 10:33

«I1oBOIXKBLE»

e

XKeHLwmHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUb

log poxapenmsa 2006 - 2010

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/I

damunus, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

LUNLIKMHA Codobs
CATIAPOBA KceHus
EFOPOBA ApuHa
BEOPOAVHA Oapbs
ObAUKOBA Enunsaseta
MATBEEBA AHHa
YEPHAEBA MonuHa
OPJIOBA EkaTepuHa
LLUKAMCKAA Anuca
MAB/1OBNY MonunHa

3annbiB 2 n3 3

o

© Oo~NOOhWwWwNPE

MOXXAPKOBA Banepus
OAHBLWWHA Nuauna
MOMNOBA Mapus
YAPCKAA AHa
MALLAEBA [apbs
3BPYEBA Mapus
XPUMNYHOBA ApuHa
FTOPVIHA AHrenvHa

3annbiB 313 3

o

© o0 ~NO O WN P

LWYNEMOBA fapbs
EFOPOBA EkaTepuHa
IOPVHA AnekcaHgpa

r/p

2009
2008
2009
2009
2006
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009

2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

2010
2010
2009

KomaHga

CLl, MaragaH

CLU, MaragaH

CLUOP Ne5, Camapa
CLUOP, Vowkap-Ona

CK "OuHamo", Mocksa
CLLOP, Mowwkap-Ona
CLUOP Neo5, Camapa
CLLOP, Vowwkap-Ona
CLU, MaragaH

CLU(OPK) LICKA, Camapa

CK "Kama", NepmMb
CLUOP Ne5, Camapa
CLUOP Ne5, Camapa
CLl, MaragaH
OHOCLU, Hukonbck
CLUOP, Vowkap-Ona
CLUOP, Vowkap-Ona
CLUOP, Vowkap-Ona

CLLOP, Mowwkap-Ona
CLLOP, Mowwkap-Ona
CLLOP, Mowwkap-Ona

[EnY

Tl

15.
14.
13.

Nwwnar PEDbRO

ecr oo prpoDdO

3asiBoyHOe Bpems

10:27.00
10:14.00
10:03.11

9:50.00

9:37.00

9:45.00
10:00.00
10:04.00
10:14.00
10:28.00

10:55.00
10:44.00
10:35.00
10:30.00
10:30.00
10:35.73
10:50.29
11:04.32

13:15.00
11:28.00
11:40.00

[lBopeL, BOgHbIX BUAOB cnopTa, 6acceiiH 50 m

OneKTpoHHasn cuctema permcrpauuu spemeHn OMEGA

Splash

Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to RSF/Republic of Mari El

07.05.2023 11:42 - CtpaHuua 1



