0

31		,	800m			2006 - 2010
06.05.2023 - 10:33						
,	/					
1_3						
0	2009	I	,		6.	10:27.00
1	2008	I	,		4.	10:14.00
2	2009	I	5,		2.	10:03.11
3	2009		,	-	1.	9:50.00
4	2006		" "	,	1.	9:37.00
5	2007	I	,	-	5.	9:45.00
6	2008	I	5,		2.	10:00.00
7	2009		,	-	3.	10:04.00
8	2008	I	,		3.	10:14.00
9	2009	II	()	,	7.	10:28.00
2 3						
0						
1	2008	II	" ",		6.	10:55.00
2	2009	II	" ", 5,		12.	10:44.00
3	2009	I	5,		8.	10:35.00
4	2009	1	,		4.	10:30.00
5	2009		,		9.	10:30.00
6	2009	1	,	-	5.	10:35.73
7	2010	1	,	-	11.	10:50.29
8	2010	II	,	-	10.	11:04.32
9						
3 3						
0						
1						
2						
3	2010	Ш	,	-	15.	13:15.00
4	2010	II	,	-	14.	11:28.00
5	2009	II	,	-	13.	11:40.00
6						
7						
8						
9						

OMEGA 50